
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chubb South Africa 
Gary Jack Client Facing Organisational Chart Country President 
T. +27 (0) 11 722 5701 
C. +27 (0) 82 975 9117 
E. gary.jack@chubb.com 

Nthabiseng Chanetsa 

Accident & Health Financial Lines Property Casualty Business Development Claims 

Allan Bader Gena Jalink James Ison Zukiswa Ncube Alexandra Blair Schudel 
A&H Corporate and Affinity Head of Intermediated Head of Financial Lines Head of Property & Tech Lines Casualty Underwriter Claims Manager 
Manager Distribution T. +27 (0) 11 722 5750 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5710 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5742 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5770 
T. +27 (0) 11 722 5752 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5760 C. +27 (0) 82 469 4322 C. +27 (0) 64 664 2307 C. +27 (0) 82 210 8092 C. +27 (0) 82 300 1670 
C. +27 (0)82 545 2171 C. +27 (0) 63 682 3702 E. zukiswa.ncube@ E.thabi.chanetsa@ E. gena.jalink@chubb.com E. james.ison@chubb.com 
E. allan.bader@chubb.com E. alexandra.blair_schudel chubb.com chubb.com 

@chubb.com 

Kimberly von Roretz Peter Steenfeldt-Kristensen Rehana Adams Mutsa Makoni Justine Kekana Debbie Laubscher 
Client Executive, Chubb Risk Engineer Financial Lines Underwriter New Business Developer Casualty Underwriter Senior Claims Adjuster 
Multinational T. +27 (0) 11 722 5700 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5714 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5713 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5761 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5783 
T. +27 (0) 11 722 5750 C. +27 (0) 72 596 9609 E.debbie.laubscher@ C. +27 (0) 82 462 1721 C. +27 (0) 82 334 4803 C. +27 (0) 79 490 2220 
C. +27 (0) 72 596 9681 E. justine.kekana@ chubb.com E. peter.steenfeldt-kristensen@ E. kimberly.vonroretz@ E. rehana.adams@chubb.com 
E. mutsa.makoni@chubb.com chubb.com chubb.com chubb.com 

Samantha AllenJenny Jooste Shanaaz Cajee Shayna Kassen 
Senior Property Underwriter Professional Indemnity Senior Claims Adjuster 

Underwriter 
Accident & Health 

T. +27 (0) 11 722 5727 and Cyber Underwriter T. +27 (0) 11 722 5720 
C. +27 (0) 72 563 9565 E.shayna.kassen@chubb.com T. +27 (0) 11 722 5712 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5763 
E. samantha.allen@chubb.com C. +27 (0) 79 496 9220 C. +27 (0) 76 013 2564 

E. shanaaz.cajee@chubb.com E. jenny.jooste@chubb.com 

Bernie Siala Tafadzwa Masiyandima Onthatile Tsumane Jaques Beukes 
Property  Underwriter Accident & Health Junior Financial Lines  Claims Adjuster 

Trainee Underwriter Underwriter T. +27 (0) 11 722 5765 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5754 
T. +27 (0) 11 722 5717 C. +27 (0) 82 326 1122 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5753 E. jaques.beukes@chubb.com 
C. +27 (0) 72 597 5205 E. tafadzwa.masiyandima@ C. +27 (0) 68 075 1426 

chubb.com E. onthatile.tsumane@ E. bernie.siala@chubb.com 
chubb.com 

Natasha Naguran Tamara Tonkie Nirvasha Naidoo 
Assistant Property and Underwriting Assistant Claims Adjuster 
Terrorism Underwriter T. +27 (0) 11 722 5721 T. +27 (0) 11 722 5700 
T. +27 (0) 11 722 5704 E. nirvasha.naidoo@ E. tamara.tonkie@chubb.com 
C. +27 (0) 71 312 5226 chubb.com 
E. natasha.naguran@chubb.com 

Lucas Masango Nondumiso Ngcobo 
Assistant Technical Lines Claims Adjuster 
Underwriter T. +27 (0) 11 722 5700 
T. +27 (0) 11 722 5700 E. nondumiso.ngcobo@ 
C. +27 (0) 78 647 0870 chubb.com 
E.  lucas.masango@chubb.com 

Phetogo Legoabe 
Claims Adjuster 
T. +27 (0) 11 722 5715 
E. phetogo.legoabe@ 
chubb.com 

Chubb Insurance South Africa Limited (Reg. No. 1973/008933/06), a licensed Non-Life Insurer and an authorised Financial Services Provider (FSP:27176). Ground Floor, The Bridle, Hunts End Office Park, 38 Wierda Road West, Wierda Valley, Sandton, 2196 
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